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Name Organization Email Phone Call in
1 Anne O'Connor Census anne.v.o.connor@census.gov (301) 763-1056
2 Sam Bacharach OGC sbacharach@opengeospatial.org +1 703 707 0261
3 Ed Wells URISA ed.wells@gmail.com (202) 727-0552
4 Kevin Kirby EPA Kirby.Kevin@epamail.epa.gov 202-566-1656
5 Robin Fegeas USGS rfegeas@usgs.gov 703-648-4511
6 Jim Horan BLM Jim_Horan@blm.gov 202 452-5023 x3023 call in
7 Eric Linzey NOAA eric.linzey@noaa.gov (301)713-3198 x120
8 David Tart Forest Service dtart@fs.fed.us (801) 625-5817 call in
9 Leslie Bearden USGS lbearden@usgs.gov 573-308-3728 call in

10 John Kochanowski ODUSD/I&E John.Kochanowski.CTR@osd.mil 703.604.5753
11 Charles Roswell NGA roswellc@nga.mil 703 814 4566
12 Doug Nebert FGDC ddnebert@usgs.gov 703 648 4151
13 Doug Powell Forest Service dougpowell@fs.fed.us 202-205-1724
14 Ralph Crawford Forest Service rcrawford01@fs.fed.us (703) 605-5253
15 John Dennis Park Service john_dennis@nps.gov 202-513-7174
16 Carl Andersen Fulton County, GA carl.anderson@co.fulton.ga.us 404 730 8026
17 Dave Soller USGS drsoller@usgs.gov 703 648 6907
18 Julie Maitra FGDC jmaitra@usgs.gov 703 648 4627
19 Bill Tolar FGDC btolar@usgs.gov 703 648 7759
20 Joe Evjen NGS  Joe.Evjen@noaa.gov (301) 713-3194 x109


